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# Name (Phone) Roll Correct Wrong Result Time

1 Emon ( 018******95 ) TGPLKRp 58 2 57
05:23:18 PM,

10/11/2024

2 Tapash ( 017******27 ) 8xMTU06 54 4 52
03:47:48 AM,

11/11/2024

3
saifur Rahman ( 017******57

)
emk32cB 54 5 51.5

01:52:50 PM,

12/11/2024

4
md Atiqur Rahman (

015******34 )
qtis0pm 54 6 51

08:38:20 AM,

11/11/2024

5 Mithon Das ( 017******10 ) 80ScTNG 50 8 46
04:55:31 PM,

10/11/2024

6 অনু ( 019******05 ) cLcvrhD 47 3 45.5
04:31:57 PM,

10/11/2024

7 Sornali ( 017******97 ) CeJ0ftq 49 7 45.5
04:21:35 AM,

11/11/2024

8 সুমা মল্লিক ( 019******48 ) 384AFVy 48 5 45.5
05:53:13 AM,

11/11/2024

9 Moury ( 017******41 ) q9nvd5j 49 7 45.5
04:23:10 PM,

15/11/2024

10 Ridoy ( 017******14 ) dlgz3Zi 49 8 45
06:05:52 PM,

10/11/2024

11 sjsjsj ( ane******ie ) dcskm1X 49 8 45
07:09:07 PM,

10/11/2024

12 Md. Ashraful ( 015******18 ) nsYWTik 49 9 44.5
04:39:10 PM,

10/11/2024

13 Labonno ( 019******47 ) dAgoNj1 48 8 44
03:42:42 PM,

11/11/2024

14 nijum ( 017******93 ) WuZD3H3 47 10 42
10:54:22 PM,

10/11/2024

15 SKH ( 015******32 ) PQWFOXD 47 10 42
10:02:29 AM,

15/11/2024

16
Mizanur Rahman Aryan (

017******48 )
sJTJNtf 46 10 41

04:41:58 PM,

10/11/2024

17
Most Nusrat Jahan (

017******20 )
yXZv4x7 47 12 41

05:25:41 PM,

10/11/2024

18 Sanjida ( 017******61 ) FYR3YMh 46 10 41
04:40:56 AM,

11/11/2024
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19 Rubel Hosen ( 017******67 ) AFrIeBi 47 13 40.5
04:59:19 PM,

10/11/2024

20 jony islam ( 017******18 ) NDoiTmU 46 12 40
04:39:20 PM,

10/11/2024

21 M ( 017******x ) sA-4SC7 46 12 40
06:40:50 PM,

10/11/2024

22 J ( 017******59 ) tJh5Kwj 42 4 40
12:42:30 AM,

11/11/2024

23 Pranto ( 017******14 ) ZS9ZtcP 45 11 39.5
04:22:53 PM,

10/11/2024

24 Md Kobir ( 019******18 ) Oi2TM_6 44 9 39.5
01:13:42 AM,

11/11/2024

25 Rasel Islam ( 017******36 ) 394636 41 4 39
04:33:49 PM,

10/11/2024

26 Moury Misty ( 017******41 ) OZ9L0yG 44 10 39
07:14:44 AM,

14/11/2024

27 Ema ( 019******19 ) PxB2lWQ 45 13 38.5
04:46:14 PM,

10/11/2024

28 Salam ( .******. ) pFHypia 45 13 38.5
05:17:59 PM,

10/11/2024

29
Mst Mousumi khatun (

015******00 )
yLCr0Wm 43 10 38

04:58:36 PM,

10/11/2024

30 JP Shah ( 015******32 ) 8PALnsV 42 8 38
07:39:09 AM,

11/11/2024

31 Sazal Das ( 015******23 ) EDDkekE 44 12 38
09:24:14 AM,

14/11/2024

32
MEHEDI HASAN (

017******06 )
0LW12s7 45 15 37.5

04:11:54 PM,

10/11/2024

33 তারেক ( ০১৩******৮৫ ) _Y4O9Az 44 13 37.5
04:20:43 PM,

10/11/2024

34 Tamanna ( 013******99 ) OcpwXUX 43 11 37.5
12:01:09 AM,

11/11/2024

35 আরজু ( 017******28 ) IS_dj7U 43 11 37.5
05:23:27 AM,

11/11/2024

36 A ( 019******07 ) UtSFyw2 44 14 37
07:48:43 AM,

11/11/2024

37 Nazia ( 019******59 ) GFEjt8r 40 7 36.5
04:32:16 PM,

10/11/2024

38 Surovy ( 017******82 ) 5nMHY8V 41 9 36.5
04:46:41 PM,

10/11/2024

39 Mohosina ( 017******04 ) QvsW8FU 42 11 36.5
05:21:10 PM,

10/11/2024

40 Sd ( 017******76 ) DWP39KQ 42 11 36.5
11:47:20 AM,

11/11/2024
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41
Mahmuda Chowdhury (

+88******80 )
MqH35x_ 43 14 36

04:40:12 PM,

10/11/2024

42 Asma ( 017******62 ) PzYB_gR 44 16 36
04:47:29 PM,

10/11/2024

43 Elioush ( 017******26 ) thRhKpQ 44 16 36
05:05:19 PM,

10/11/2024

44 Rubel ( 017******36 ) Z3OP0bB 42 12 36
05:52:53 PM,

10/11/2024

45 Alpi Islam ( 017******40 ) yhHh_u7 39 6 36
12:34:46 AM,

11/11/2024

46
Md. Robal Hossain (

018******74 )
YHSmzdY 41 11 35.5

05:15:25 PM,

10/11/2024

47 Prema ( 013******80 ) GReczLq 41 11 35.5
04:22:34 AM,

11/11/2024

48
maniruzzaman Masud (

+88******14 )
CYY0sNA 41 12 35

08:09:26 PM,

10/11/2024

49 Shorifa Akter ( 018******30 ) PIgYA_8 40 10 35
08:08:11 AM,

11/11/2024

50 Tahmina ( 013******68 ) ilU0Mmg 41 13 34.5
04:25:27 PM,

10/11/2024

51 NOWRIN ( 018******66 ) y_C3rIq 40 11 34.5
06:29:36 PM,

10/11/2024

52 N.A. Jyoti ( 016******85 ) nkvZ1Z9 39 9 34.5
12:32:28 AM,

11/11/2024

53 Gazi ( 015******70 ) oipvk5t 38 7 34.5
01:53:33 AM,

11/11/2024

54 Nasrin ( 013******57 ) DMpqKNx 41 13 34.5
02:52:18 AM,

11/11/2024

55 Md. Nasim ( 019******99 ) 386728 43 17 34.5
03:26:21 PM,

11/11/2024

56 hshsh ( Nz******Nz ) 343zLo9 42 15 34.5
10:04:24 AM,

13/11/2024

57 ayesha ( 017******57 ) ONw3-BH 42 16 34
05:11:04 PM,

10/11/2024

58 Bilas ( 015******56 ) NLt4JWh 42 16 34
06:15:11 PM,

10/11/2024

59 SUMI AKTER ( 017******77 ) Udz36D2 38 8 34
07:10:08 PM,

10/11/2024

60 Salma islam ( 017******19 ) Yooi8K1 39 10 34
02:55:16 AM,

12/11/2024

61 Saydah ( 017******34 ) b5rbSr9 40 12 34
04:13:54 AM,

12/11/2024

62 Sadia Jahan ( 018******85 ) Oebi2JQ 38 10 33
04:38:09 PM,

10/11/2024
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63
Mst.Fatematujjohora (

017******25 )
mumX2M8 38 10 33

04:46:30 PM,

10/11/2024

64 Jusna Begum ( 017******35 ) ZDosKMS 39 12 33
05:28:20 PM,

10/11/2024

65 রুখসাত জাহান ( 017******57 ) ihZisGx 40 15 32.5
04:18:21 PM,

10/11/2024

66 Akhi ( 017******86 ) -Nfzbm5 37 9 32.5
04:57:32 PM,

10/11/2024

67 Ontor Roy ( 017******22 ) 7wtsMHk 39 13 32.5
06:47:22 PM,

10/11/2024

68 sharmin ( 019******33 ) E767aJp 37 10 32
05:03:23 PM,

10/11/2024

69
Hasmun Nahar Himu (

017******05 )
hEt_LgU 40 16 32

05:14:44 PM,

10/11/2024

70 জাকির হোসেন ( 016******27 ) KpQ12Jx 40 16 32
05:21:15 PM,

10/11/2024

71 Mitu Mondal ( 019******32 ) 4mz3oEI 37 10 32
05:30:42 PM,

10/11/2024

72
মো.সিরাজুল ইসলাম (

০১৯******৮২ )
zxshqVd 41 18 32

06:06:14 PM,

10/11/2024

73 সমির উদ্দিন ( 017******88 ) -nHXzTv 36 8 32
03:31:36 AM,

11/11/2024

74 Emon ( 019******07 ) tGybeh3 40 16 32
09:08:26 AM,

11/11/2024

75 arjina ( 000******00 ) FDpV2Ee 34 4 32
01:16:18 PM,

11/11/2024

76 Kalam ( 016******90 ) 8PBS1YZ 36 9 31.5
04:26:48 PM,

10/11/2024

77 V ( U******U ) 14zdsB3 36 9 31.5
05:53:12 PM,

10/11/2024

78 Firoz Ahmed ( 017******04 ) jX8BhsT 40 17 31.5
01:06:19 AM,

11/11/2024

79
Nishat Tamanna (

013******70 )
7d1kmTi 37 11 31.5

01:48:02 AM,

11/11/2024

80 Rokon ( Uu******Uu ) 2PleFmT 39 15 31.5
09:26:14 AM,

11/11/2024

81 Nusrat jahan ( 017******36 ) H3V75md 34 5 31.5
11:52:51 AM,

11/11/2024

82
Farhana Akter ( ০১৭******৬৩
)

E5FqJla 40 17 31.5
03:36:44 PM,

11/11/2024

83 ArnikA ( 017******43 ) mQ5DuuR 39 15 31.5
02:11:00 PM,

13/11/2024

84 Johura Akter ( 017******10 ) gcCpFg_ 38 14 31
04:39:39 PM,

10/11/2024

MakeMCQ.com



# Name (Phone) Roll Correct Wrong Result Time

85 জবা আক্তার ( ২৩৪******৪৫ ) tSvtwup 36 10 31
04:54:10 PM,

10/11/2024

86 aminur islam ( 017******04 ) LFtHlln 37 12 31
05:06:38 PM,

10/11/2024

87 Ripon Islam ( 019******21 ) y53YPYi 36 10 31
05:13:18 PM,

10/11/2024

88 Dk roy ( 017******88 ) gk1z1gG 32 2 31
08:40:03 PM,

10/11/2024

89
Shanti khanam ( 017******91

)
iWx72OI 38 14 31

06:55:29 AM,

11/11/2024

90 Suhi ( 015******46 ) APoo4U1 39 17 30.5
04:38:18 PM,

10/11/2024

91 SA ( 013******61 ) DmIyAHD 35 9 30.5
05:22:46 PM,

10/11/2024

92 R ( 017******91 ) prueyFF 38 15 30.5
05:37:55 PM,

10/11/2024

93 আপি ( 017******42 ) 6polaSb 39 17 30.5
05:45:12 PM,

10/11/2024

94 Dk roy ( 017******88 ) HXxae5A 35 9 30.5
06:12:13 PM,

10/11/2024

95 আল মামুন🌼 ( 017******95 ) mfwUBsF 37 13 30.5
07:17:51 AM,

11/11/2024

96
Md Robiul Islam Tutul (

019******87 )
8mRbMeD 35 9 30.5

04:57:39 PM,

11/11/2024

97 Tahmima ( 017******35 ) 9EEJlOy 35 10 30
04:17:34 PM,

10/11/2024

98 Sagor ( 017******93 ) bRkGIR6 37 14 30
04:35:02 PM,

10/11/2024

99 Jasmin Akter ( 013******34 ) 53X0fXr 37 14 30
04:50:49 PM,

10/11/2024

100 Unbeaten ( 018******33 ) Cd_BGEB 38 16 30
05:13:43 PM,

10/11/2024

101 SETU ( 019******17 ) 6Z6ID9b 39 18 30
05:25:50 PM,

10/11/2024

102 kulma ( 017******19 ) xSqRCQu 35 10 30
12:10:24 AM,

11/11/2024

103 Ashia ( 017******69 ) CM08PS_ 39 18 30
07:54:41 AM,

12/11/2024

104 Asma khatun ( 017******14 ) rxKG0Lw 37 15 29.5
04:22:09 PM,

10/11/2024

105 Ms ( 016******42 ) 12qjGq2 39 19 29.5
02:14:44 AM,

11/11/2024

106 MD AZIM ( 017******29 ) X20AFgY 36 13 29.5
06:29:04 AM,

11/11/2024
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107 Asraful ( 017******65 ) U_wMSBJ 34 10 29
04:28:15 PM,

10/11/2024

108 AHR ( 019******45 ) w0SNAwM 36 14 29
04:29:27 PM,

10/11/2024

109 Kamrul Islam ( 015******48 ) CJ2h62e 35 12 29
05:39:56 PM,

10/11/2024

110 sharna ( 016******19 ) TaVtO_g 37 16 29
04:53:03 AM,

11/11/2024

111
Misadujjaman Mobarak (

+88******30 )
Vaxw7wd 37 16 29

11:23:10 AM,

11/11/2024

112 Masud rana ( 013******46 ) VocylSk 32 6 29
12:38:18 PM,

11/11/2024

113
Kamruzzaman ( 014******49

)
k1XzgNe 35 12 29

04:56:54 PM,

12/11/2024

114
Md Sowrov uddin (

019******68 )
Cc2hUAN 32 6 29

03:07:26 PM,

26/12/2024

115 Akhi Akter ( 018******16 ) FaWdfYA 39 21 28.5
04:35:39 PM,

10/11/2024

116 somrat ( 014******37 ) XTdrBvY 36 15 28.5
05:01:31 PM,

10/11/2024

117 সুবর্ণা ( ০১৭******৬ ) 2Ml2sEx 34 11 28.5
06:14:17 PM,

10/11/2024

118 Md :Masum ( 015******10 ) 0cIVnU_ 34 11 28.5
03:35:18 AM,

11/11/2024

119
Jannatul ferdaus (

019******04 )
OcSgNaJ 36 16 28

05:07:36 PM,

10/11/2024

120
Md.Sazzad Hossen (

019******95 )
pSrxIVx 37 18 28

07:13:22 PM,

10/11/2024

121
Hm habibul Bashar (

০১৮******১৮ )
5MdXUwJ 38 20 28

02:41:32 AM,

11/11/2024

122 হায়দার ( 019******54 ) AifM1cl 34 12 28
04:28:29 PM,

11/11/2024

123
Amdadul haque (

017******03 )
fMd1OKz 36 16 28

03:58:37 PM,

25/11/2024

124
Manwar Manwar (

018******67 )
PDrYd-o 36 17 27.5

04:32:20 PM,

10/11/2024

125 Rokeya ( 017******30 ) _usj-BU 38 21 27.5
04:47:21 PM,

10/11/2024

126 Li ( 015******71 ) 2BRkZP- 36 17 27.5
04:49:40 PM,

10/11/2024

127 Julfikar ( 017******52 ) G5U981n 35 15 27.5
12:12:34 AM,

11/11/2024

128 mumu ( 013******83 ) A8xRAfP 33 11 27.5
05:09:12 AM,

11/11/2024
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# Name (Phone) Roll Correct Wrong Result Time

129 Rupa Mallick ( 019******27 ) 10AEwlK 33 11 27.5
07:04:17 PM,

11/11/2024

130 Hasib ( 017******15 ) 3L3qMe6 31 8 27
04:18:57 PM,

10/11/2024

131 Md MOYNUL ( 015******80 ) o3j9QNe 33 12 27
04:40:30 PM,

10/11/2024

132
Shankore Mondol (

014******08 )
pz9qM6l 32 10 27

04:54:50 PM,

10/11/2024

133 Mizan ( 017******70 ) y38gKqN 35 16 27
05:39:58 PM,

10/11/2024

134 Eti ( 015******30 ) B1e_vYE 36 18 27
09:47:02 AM,

10/03/2025

135
MD MEHEDI HASAN (

017******50 )
GUNqAp8 34 15 26.5

04:19:42 PM,

10/11/2024

136 Moriom ( 017******20 ) FQJCMOc 30 7 26.5
04:21:40 PM,

10/11/2024

137
Nusrat jahan naima (

018******76 )
7e6UDgp 32 11 26.5

04:43:04 PM,

10/11/2024

138
Jannatul Nayeem (

018******16 )
I1mqufz 35 17 26.5

05:06:31 PM,

10/11/2024

139 Shanto ( 018******91 ) wT-a2H_ 35 17 26.5
08:54:59 AM,

11/11/2024

140 Rakib ( 017******65 ) p1hXeZc 29 6 26
04:16:29 PM,

10/11/2024

141 Jay ( 019******95 ) pRYJrne 35 18 26
06:04:53 PM,

10/11/2024

142 shapon ( Opp******po ) B3IlEEe 33 14 26
08:04:44 AM,

11/11/2024

143 Tanjil Hossain ( 019******33 ) B0GAIn7 29 6 26
04:05:50 AM,

12/11/2024

144 Jhumur ( 017******54 ) keLb2UB 33 15 25.5
04:35:21 PM,

10/11/2024

145 Joynul ( 017******75 ) q7pltdM 33 15 25.5
05:00:30 PM,

10/11/2024

146 Marufa Akter ( 019******61 ) 8K65T8Z 32 13 25.5
05:00:43 PM,

10/11/2024

147
Md. Solayman ( 017******67

)
XeexkVC 37 23 25.5

05:25:22 PM,

10/11/2024

148
Tahmina Akter Happy (

016******61 )
iZ7hMJF 29 7 25.5

06:43:43 AM,

11/11/2024

149
Amdadul haque (

017******03 )
LmDeTgu 33 16 25

04:23:59 PM,

10/11/2024

150 Tanha ( 018******28 ) IYGEOdy 34 18 25
04:24:01 PM,

10/11/2024
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151 Shamoly ( 015******15 ) p9_mg9M 31 12 25
04:38:38 PM,

10/11/2024

152 Fatima ( 015******78 ) VG9SK7t 34 18 25
04:52:10 PM,

10/11/2024

153 Nusra ( 017******36 ) XEC0LCD 32 14 25
05:15:45 PM,

10/11/2024

154 priya ( 018******85 ) NtI5R3U 32 14 25
05:23:52 PM,

10/11/2024

155
MD. RIMON HOSSAIN (

013******46 )
398032 31 12 25

05:24:28 PM,

10/11/2024

156 Rezaul ( 017******03 ) vk_ncQj 33 16 25
06:16:37 PM,

10/11/2024

157 মেহেরুন নেছা ( ০১৭******৯২ ) PLFIzt9 31 12 25
07:31:07 PM,

10/11/2024

158 suman ( 015******01 ) CBmQjGY 29 8 25
07:43:50 PM,

10/11/2024

159 Saidul ( 017******68 ) MRT5oA3 31 12 25
02:32:34 AM,

11/11/2024

160 Umme Haque ( No******No ) 6dlP37r 35 21 24.5
04:21:55 PM,

10/11/2024

161 Rahman ( 013******11 ) nMOcL6j 34 19 24.5
04:58:28 PM,

10/11/2024

162 Musa Maju ( 017******66 ) hPqOdie 35 21 24.5
05:24:43 PM,

10/11/2024

163
Khadiza Yeasmin (

013******47 )
HRDSpzZ 33 17 24.5

05:43:31 PM,

10/11/2024

164
Roksana khatun (

017******08 )
YnqxwsO 34 19 24.5

11:33:42 PM,

10/11/2024

165 wahid ( 017******11 ) cU6Atd5 31 13 24.5
03:13:28 AM,

11/11/2024

166 Sirina ( 018******86 ) kVyw79P 30 11 24.5
12:51:11 PM,

11/11/2024

167 Sohardo ( 019******66 ) DUCcbmt 32 15 24.5
02:37:03 PM,

12/11/2024

168
suchy sarker rupa (

017******37 )
Xy8z91r 34 20 24

04:17:53 PM,

10/11/2024

169 শারমিন ( ০১৩******২৩ ) rcef7Z4 30 12 24
04:27:57 PM,

10/11/2024

170 Nill ( 017******90 ) 5WU_RKg 31 14 24
04:46:39 PM,

10/11/2024

171 Sultana Rina ( 019******72 ) AuUgBAr 30 12 24
05:10:50 PM,

10/11/2024

172 Nu ( 017******23 ) TU_YMCF 36 24 24
05:50:02 PM,

10/11/2024
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173 Nayan ( 016******35 ) -xtd6yD 31 14 24
06:07:12 PM,

10/11/2024

174 AL Amin ( 016******63 ) 5s6lBD8 35 22 24
12:17:11 AM,

11/11/2024

175 Nerob Hasan ( 017****** ) x_x20Ji 31 14 24
12:38:41 AM,

11/11/2024

176
Jannatun Maowa (

013******09 )
ncEF3Wh 27 7 23.5

04:31:48 PM,

10/11/2024

177
Md. Soaib Sabbir (

017******04 )
Td6Hk0u 29 11 23.5

04:35:28 PM,

10/11/2024

178
Arafat Hossain ( 018******54

)
MiBu3lv 29 11 23.5

04:41:03 PM,

10/11/2024

179 Sornali ( 017******97 ) gVO09B- 34 21 23.5
04:49:48 PM,

10/11/2024

180 Rayhan Mia ( 017******74 ) dK6bVhP 30 13 23.5
05:02:03 PM,

10/11/2024

181 Ahmed sohag ( 015******64 ) Ry3rw6m 28 9 23.5
05:15:08 PM,

10/11/2024

182 Pervin ( 017******39 ) IaZ2xbh 34 21 23.5
05:35:23 PM,

10/11/2024

183
Iren Sultana Mimi (

017******85 )
v-jT935 31 15 23.5

01:32:11 AM,

11/11/2024

184 Rahmot ( 017******93 ) KOgG8fm 31 16 23
04:15:48 PM,

10/11/2024

185 Pobitra ( 013******16 ) GvxCBeo 26 6 23
04:19:22 PM,

10/11/2024

186 Labonno ( 019******47 ) NGY93iE 34 22 23
04:47:13 PM,

10/11/2024

187 Nasrin ( 017******21 ) I1PCz1Q 31 16 23
05:03:23 PM,

10/11/2024

188 Romana ( 017******35 ) Ph_3gdq 34 22 23
05:44:05 PM,

10/11/2024

189
Swarnali Akter ( 017******27

)
OC2oULq 29 12 23

09:39:29 PM,

10/11/2024

190
Md Sohel Tanvir (

445******34 )
u4mdVc1 30 14 23

12:27:05 AM,

11/11/2024

191 Aktarina ( 017******41 ) bE3XXX1 30 14 23
12:41:11 AM,

11/11/2024

192 Nadia ( 017******30 ) zkc3-lP 34 22 23
05:28:08 AM,

11/11/2024

193 Mohona ( 018******59 ) 390113 30 14 23
12:49:07 AM,

16/11/2024

194 mm ( 017******50 ) kSTXhSq 30 15 22.5
04:17:09 PM,

10/11/2024
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195
Alifa chowdhury (

018******41 )
Xz2i9QA 26 7 22.5

04:18:58 PM,

10/11/2024

196
Amina tabassum (

018******64 )
KCYvKch 35 25 22.5

04:24:03 PM,

10/11/2024

197 Tuhin ( 019******88 ) Jqxprf_ 34 23 22.5
04:49:36 PM,

10/11/2024

198 Megh ( 016******99 ) tT0P4Rk 35 25 22.5
05:20:38 PM,

10/11/2024

199 Ambika ( 017******09 ) xM6_n-q 35 25 22.5
12:05:07 AM,

11/11/2024

200 Fotik ( 017******05 ) tlUoYAY 35 25 22.5
03:15:09 AM,

11/11/2024

201 Ibrahim ( 019******42 ) gP3UKbB 30 16 22
04:12:43 PM,

10/11/2024

202 Ripa ( 017******98 ) bL7a-aU 29 14 22
04:36:23 PM,

10/11/2024

203
Salauddin Prince (

017******61 )
Fxg51U3 25 6 22

04:46:05 PM,

10/11/2024

204 01621015687 ( 800******00 ) Rviz_oe 28 12 22
05:23:55 PM,

10/11/2024

205 lucky akter ( 017******07 ) IKchV5A 32 20 22
05:31:14 PM,

10/11/2024

206 Rashida ( 018******84 ) Od-FeGH 28 12 22
03:44:37 AM,

11/11/2024

207 Nasrin ( U65******54 ) 8YIHzvP 32 20 22
07:40:14 AM,

11/11/2024

208 Jahid ( 013******83 ) WHO93Gx 29 14 22
02:44:11 PM,

14/11/2024

209 Delour ( 017******00 ) 6nB1F4Q 26 9 21.5
04:12:38 PM,

10/11/2024

210
MD.RASEL ISLAM (

ras******om )
fJpaxOJ 29 15 21.5

04:23:13 PM,

10/11/2024

211 Faisal ( 017******63 ) hHeEinh 29 15 21.5
04:33:29 PM,

10/11/2024

212 Tania khatun ( 017******14 ) xmLZ0-6 30 17 21.5
05:03:09 PM,

10/11/2024

213 Mst shifa ( 017******73 ) 964qSUP 30 17 21.5
05:12:38 PM,

10/11/2024

214 Md. Alamin ( 018******61 ) 0n602b4 28 13 21.5
05:47:36 PM,

10/11/2024

215 Sarmin ( 017******51 ) -VVKqNF 27 11 21.5
06:08:17 PM,

10/11/2024

216 মিথি ( ০০০******০০ ) 6br7ZW4 30 17 21.5
06:10:19 PM,

10/11/2024

MakeMCQ.com
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217 Bristi ( 018******83 ) 5RySeGw 28 13 21.5
12:04:51 AM,

11/11/2024

218 J ( 017******59 ) b7XOMg8 27 12 21
04:10:11 PM,

10/11/2024

219 Ashrafun ( 016******75 ) 8iKP6zO 28 14 21
05:22:25 PM,

10/11/2024

220 juli ( 018******02 ) h-mKHh4 25 8 21
04:42:05 PM,

11/11/2024

221 Shopna ( 016******51 ) RinleAN 27 12 21
10:50:39 AM,

13/11/2024

222 মারজানা ( 190******92 ) iqBIG2N 33 25 20.5
04:26:51 PM,

10/11/2024

223 sabina ( 017******61 ) eIHlQxh 24 7 20.5
04:41:21 PM,

10/11/2024

224
Mahmuda Akter (

016******34 )
1RiXxJD 27 13 20.5

05:14:44 PM,

10/11/2024

225 K ROY🥰 ( 017******92 ) 0sgm4Am 29 17 20.5
06:36:57 PM,

10/11/2024

226 Farzana Huq ( 016******99 ) xZRu-UC 27 13 20.5
06:42:14 PM,

10/11/2024

227 সুমন ( 017******67 ) bahqQV2 29 18 20
04:27:29 PM,

10/11/2024

228 Ripa ( 018******11 ) b0iRdZU 24 8 20
04:34:28 PM,

10/11/2024

229 nusrat surovy ( 017******41 ) YQh0ADK 30 20 20
04:43:34 PM,

10/11/2024

230 Masuda ( 017******40 ) YN1lpHm 30 20 20
04:51:22 PM,

10/11/2024

231
Sazzadul Haque (

019******13 )
O5x7Qt4 30 20 20

04:51:22 PM,

10/11/2024

232 Anonna ( 017******01 ) 6ydcWE4 25 10 20
05:06:39 PM,

10/11/2024

233 Taz ( 0******0 ) 0PXMAY0 27 14 20
06:24:21 PM,

10/11/2024

234 Taslima akter ( 017******11 ) WswD0M3 28 16 20
02:21:40 AM,

11/11/2024

235
Md Murad Pramanik (

017******45 )
_EJ7lj2 27 14 20

03:13:39 AM,

11/11/2024

236জানতে চাই ( ০১৭******৯৭ ) DZFcbXv 28 16 20
06:15:35 AM,

11/11/2024

237 Suman sarker ( 017******57 ) Ao72lAH 32 24 20
05:28:08 PM,

11/11/2024

238 Rakiba ( 017******94 ) heupjm4 28 16 20
06:23:53 PM,

11/11/2024
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239 Nishy ( 017******40 ) WQnMNPw 24 9 19.5
04:19:32 PM,

10/11/2024

240 Riya khatun ( 018******50 ) j-mjCYG 33 27 19.5
04:22:15 PM,

10/11/2024

241 Suraya ( 015******49 ) oLg-bOJ 25 11 19.5
04:24:22 PM,

10/11/2024

242 Yyyy ( 017******02 ) kKJOIpk 28 17 19.5
04:26:07 PM,

10/11/2024

243 sk ( 017******00 ) M69w99N 31 23 19.5
04:34:50 PM,

10/11/2024

244 Akash ( 017******04 ) AxxC39A 33 27 19.5
04:50:42 PM,

10/11/2024

245 Farzana ( 018******23 ) BkIDas5 31 23 19.5
05:20:27 PM,

10/11/2024

246 Atia ( 017******71 ) 2Plbocq 26 13 19.5
05:31:25 PM,

10/11/2024

247 Sharmin ( 016******92 ) gz5TxEl 26 13 19.5
06:04:52 PM,

10/11/2024

248 Shakil HT ( 017******22 ) _DMoMnM 27 15 19.5
09:24:34 PM,

10/11/2024

249 Hafsa ( 017******40 ) TsWnzSH 29 19 19.5
01:17:00 AM,

11/11/2024

250 Shirajum ( 017******85 ) 36wkpso 33 27 19.5
03:56:54 AM,

11/11/2024

251 Sumita ( 017******21 ) qsAVTwG 27 15 19.5
06:18:24 AM,

11/11/2024

252 BAKUL ( 017******06 ) CvxxH3T 25 12 19
04:52:26 PM,

10/11/2024

253 Emran ( 017******08 ) rMxSbXr 24 10 19
04:57:10 PM,

10/11/2024

254 Fatema ( 017******32 ) uh4a3dL 30 22 19
05:00:03 PM,

10/11/2024

255
Mst Hanufa Akter (

018******76 )
cWkIE7y 23 8 19

06:52:46 PM,

10/11/2024

256 Wasim ( 017******32 ) hD9smiO 28 18 19
11:55:19 PM,

10/11/2024

257
Ummah Shamima (

019******32 )
nLlEpLR 23 8 19

12:30:57 AM,

11/11/2024

258 Alo ( ০১৭******১৫ ) YMZ0oN1 32 26 19
12:41:36 AM,

11/11/2024

259 Hridoy islam ( 016******97 ) eevLJQj 25 12 19
02:51:52 AM,

11/11/2024

260 Aaaa ( 019******41 ) GMgQXHN 30 23 18.5
04:15:52 PM,

10/11/2024
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261 shiuly ( 017******30 ) xYOg-Lk 27 17 18.5
04:49:07 PM,

10/11/2024

262 Shathi ( 015******09 ) hAgo8wd 24 11 18.5
04:56:58 PM,

10/11/2024

263 Juel ( 017******52 ) WklxUwx 28 19 18.5
05:02:47 PM,

10/11/2024

264 Afrin akter ( 017******68 ) rEQg5Xp 27 17 18.5
05:02:47 PM,

10/11/2024

265
Md Ruyel Rahman (

017******31 )
R34aiBn 25 13 18.5

05:25:25 PM,

10/11/2024

266 Md. Lalmia ( 017******02 ) _9GPhht 21 5 18.5
06:29:32 PM,

10/11/2024

267 D ( 018******28 ) OtjM5Sa 21 5 18.5
06:40:34 PM,

10/11/2024

268 Sumon ( 017******44 ) I_Ow2Ly 27 17 18.5
12:47:26 AM,

11/11/2024

269 rexona ( 019******78 ) k4m4hDi 21 5 18.5
01:00:06 AM,

11/11/2024

270 Shemo ( 017******45 ) 1I96RPb 27 17 18.5
06:29:51 AM,

11/11/2024

271 Sathiya Sathi ( +88******00 ) fPlenyM 23 9 18.5
04:17:17 PM,

11/11/2024

272 Subrata Das ( 019******4 ) JqqvGjJ 24 11 18.5
08:39:50 AM,

12/11/2024

273 Sraboni ( 019******26 ) AhUJRa1 29 22 18
04:26:14 PM,

10/11/2024

274 Rubina Akter ( 017******78 ) 5jZbDDI 26 16 18
01:04:03 AM,

11/11/2024

275 Hasib ( 017******71 ) 6EnsrPI 26 16 18
04:37:10 AM,

11/11/2024

276
Shampa rani paul (

013******65 )
EJuYXGg 25 14 18

05:58:47 AM,

11/11/2024

277 sonia@ ( 019******70 ) PtMB6fg 26 16 18
02:07:26 PM,

11/11/2024

278 Karim ( 015******39 ) sA_1MRE 29 23 17.5
04:20:36 PM,

10/11/2024

279 Das ( 017******55 ) 392326 30 25 17.5
04:56:41 PM,

10/11/2024

280
Mst.Anjura khatun (

017******37 )
2oaLQCM 24 13 17.5

05:02:45 PM,

10/11/2024

281 শাহিনুর ( 017******03 ) RcKiiT7 31 27 17.5
05:32:27 PM,

10/11/2024

282 সায়মা ( 017******42 ) wcq3r6G 23 11 17.5
06:35:57 PM,

10/11/2024
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283 হ ( G******G ) q31RpYi 27 19 17.5
04:20:04 AM,

11/11/2024

284
Shahariar nabi ( 018******85

)
4cfgd_H 19 4 17

04:08:50 PM,

10/11/2024

285 Erani ( 017******18 ) mBsuBeR 24 14 17
04:14:22 PM,

10/11/2024

286 Rayhan ( Nai******ai ) WZzEfxZ 21 8 17
04:26:20 PM,

10/11/2024

287 Nusrat jahan ( 017******36 ) vyUBlKt 22 10 17
03:17:16 AM,

11/11/2024

288 Runa ( 017******77 ) sa-KDbw 27 20 17
07:19:53 AM,

11/11/2024

289 Rubiya ( 017******28 ) bV1o26F 31 28 17
02:49:45 PM,

11/11/2024

290 N ( 017******48 ) EHdQaHG 24 15 16.5
04:16:23 PM,

10/11/2024

291 Sonali ( 017******46 ) CEOpi-D 23 13 16.5
04:26:37 PM,

10/11/2024

292 Popy ( 017******41 ) E1IR1Ct 28 23 16.5
04:47:59 PM,

10/11/2024

293 Ety ( 016******52 ) N1bUiLz 22 11 16.5
04:58:26 PM,

10/11/2024

294 Tania Khatun ( 015******24 ) hYK__mF 25 17 16.5
05:20:43 PM,

10/11/2024

295ফারজানা ( ০১৭******৩৮ ) e7AaEWE 23 13 16.5
05:59:39 PM,

10/11/2024

296 Zinnat ( 017******96 ) zxI2gZf 27 21 16.5
01:51:20 AM,

11/11/2024

297
sanjida rahman (

016******24 )
RKNkpiF 23 13 16.5

06:05:10 AM,

11/11/2024

298 Sheikh Tania ( 014******33 ) kK0Q9ME 29 25 16.5
04:33:45 PM,

11/11/2024

299
Suman Biswas ( 015******12

)
SZsEbO1 24 16 16

04:24:58 PM,

10/11/2024

300
MD.ASADUZZAMAN (

017******49 )
bnQiix1 25 18 16

04:32:13 PM,

10/11/2024

301 R ( 019******81 ) WNFClhY 23 14 16
04:37:54 PM,

10/11/2024

302 ABCD Oppo ( 018******59 ) FfhxgqL 20 8 16
04:46:25 PM,

10/11/2024

303 মাহমুদুল হাসান ( ০১৯******৪০ ) u-q2xd- 22 12 16
04:47:17 PM,

10/11/2024

304 lifa ( 019******29 ) y1akZJF 29 26 16
04:51:28 PM,

10/11/2024
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305
MD:TUSHAR ALI (

017******06 )
rW9rfn_ 27 22 16

05:23:42 PM,

10/11/2024

306 Ft ( 015******66 ) XVae2WB 24 16 16
05:30:45 PM,

10/11/2024

307 Romana ( 017******87 ) WQ2kM5j 21 10 16
12:02:55 AM,

11/11/2024

308কবির ( 019******30 ) FP5NokE 27 22 16
03:43:55 AM,

11/11/2024

309 Saydul ( N******N ) bTY9j0d 26 21 15.5
04:25:28 PM,

10/11/2024

310 Alpi Islam ( 017******40 ) cxzgL18 22 13 15.5
04:28:30 PM,

10/11/2024

311 Md Esrafil ( 019******73 ) f7YigTh 18 5 15.5
04:41:03 PM,

10/11/2024

312 Shahin ( 017******46 ) 38wLp4I 23 15 15.5
04:44:56 PM,

10/11/2024

313 jolly ( 017******1 ) e3B7FcX 28 25 15.5
04:46:14 PM,

10/11/2024

314 Masud ( 015******29 ) LlXXpK4 19 7 15.5
04:49:22 PM,

10/11/2024

315 Sujen ( 017******54 ) 291432 25 19 15.5
05:22:32 PM,

10/11/2024

316 Monir ( 015******37 ) BrDjy7o 22 13 15.5
05:49:27 PM,

10/11/2024

317 মোমিন ( 013******13 ) qd1_u2T 22 13 15.5
06:09:42 PM,

10/11/2024

318 Salma ( 017******18 ) jhvHH40 29 27 15.5
11:29:59 PM,

10/11/2024

319 Smriti Akther ( 019******29 ) EdzhIi4 30 30 15
04:14:14 PM,

10/11/2024

320 মুক্তা ( ০১৮******৫৪ ) dVYjD7D 30 30 15
04:14:35 PM,

10/11/2024

321 Shakila ( 019******51 ) 2n6VtSs 24 18 15
04:17:37 PM,

10/11/2024

322
Mst Asma khatun (

013******39 )
JnA7NCt 26 22 15

04:29:05 PM,

10/11/2024

323 Pp ( 019******91 ) F8ajcYy 22 14 15
04:58:46 PM,

10/11/2024

324 Samira ( 016******56 ) g4ylUFz 24 19 14.5
04:22:28 PM,

10/11/2024

325 Sheikh Tania ( 014******33 ) xnkrBDy 25 21 14.5
06:13:43 PM,

10/11/2024

326 Keya ( 027******13 ) vX9BZv_ 25 21 14.5
06:25:28 PM,

10/11/2024
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327 Samiya ( 017******49 ) 8OHet8h 20 11 14.5
07:09:17 PM,

10/11/2024

328 Khadiza ( 017******95 ) qM5wb3S 28 27 14.5
07:28:01 AM,

11/11/2024

329 Nn ( 013******87 ) IvoOAaH 27 25 14.5
08:15:56 AM,

11/11/2024

330 Worshi ( 017******61 ) VpKMvfn 25 21 14.5
10:02:59 AM,

12/11/2024

331 Saima ( 019******13 ) 9GATLJ0 20 12 14
04:13:12 PM,

10/11/2024

332 Ariful ( 013******17 ) MY5pL37 19 10 14
04:48:21 PM,

10/11/2024

333 Arif ( 016******10 ) 4MMxcvI 24 20 14
05:06:17 PM,

10/11/2024

334 মাহমুদা ( 016******50 ) z5F4WTP 19 10 14
01:32:02 AM,

11/11/2024

335
Md Momin Hossain (

017******74 )
S_jhZmT 24 20 14

02:36:26 AM,

11/11/2024

336
Md Rihan Hossain (

019******21 )
lF-4Xep 16 5 13.5

04:18:19 PM,

10/11/2024

337
Md Mosharof Hosen (

018******63 )
rqmXowy 26 25 13.5

04:18:56 PM,

10/11/2024

338 Fatima ( 017******26 ) 2ygNw1j 29 31 13.5
04:21:32 PM,

10/11/2024

339 Ripon Sarkar ( 018******81 ) QwJXTJq 16 5 13.5
04:24:07 PM,

10/11/2024

340 jjjj ( 888******88 ) glPFMs8 23 19 13.5
04:33:16 PM,

10/11/2024

341
Mehedi Hasan ( 017******61

)
CDfR1m4 20 13 13.5

05:16:46 PM,

10/11/2024

342 Suriya Hridy ( 017******27 ) s19-VIG 23 19 13.5
11:16:13 PM,

10/11/2024

343 Nisa ( 017******09 ) wj1tAC2 24 21 13.5
12:49:03 AM,

11/11/2024

344
Chadne khanam Chadne

khanam ( 018******42 )
h8oZrSq 22 17 13.5

03:58:47 PM,

11/11/2024

345 P ( 018******04 ) 0pprJBG 22 18 13
04:52:42 PM,

10/11/2024

346 ... ( ।।।******।। ) FrUmFnq 20 15 12.5
04:15:46 PM,

10/11/2024

347
Zannatul Ferdous (

017******10 )
stXxv4x 21 17 12.5

04:17:00 PM,

10/11/2024

348 sakila ( 1******1 ) riRJJRh 26 27 12.5
05:17:29 AM,

11/11/2024
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349 Nobel ( 017******63 ) wTWDcjk 17 9 12.5
05:51:34 AM,

11/11/2024

350 Nurul Amin ( 018******96 ) 3oDXyF1 20 16 12
01:54:27 AM,

11/11/2024

351 Sakib ( Fg******Fg ) SEAD_70 28 32 12
02:14:40 AM,

11/11/2024

352 Israt risu ( 017******50 ) YnYTbN8 18 12 12
08:20:25 AM,

11/11/2024

353 Raj ( 018******02 ) s5IH180 14 5 11.5
04:11:51 AM,

11/11/2024

354 kamrul ( 016******26 ) zQ425El 19 15 11.5
04:47:06 AM,

11/11/2024

355 Mukty khatun ( 017******86 ) ODVALQH 22 21 11.5
11:12:31 AM,

12/11/2024

356 Sumaiya ( 015******21 ) vfpXQ0A 14 6 11
04:31:28 PM,

10/11/2024

357
Sharmin Akter ( 018******14

)
RpO_JY- 27 32 11

04:45:33 PM,

10/11/2024

358
Md Faysal Hossain (

+88******08 )
t16ZUMS 22 22 11

04:48:08 PM,

10/11/2024

359 রাসেল মাহমুদ ( +88******60 ) Pla4Ghq 22 22 11
04:50:09 PM,

10/11/2024

360 REZA ( 016******46 ) YDffEOe 22 22 11
05:08:47 PM,

10/11/2024

361
Md.Motakabber (

017******82 )
VTadvjT 27 32 11

05:53:04 PM,

10/11/2024

362 nishat ( 019******04 ) a_L7mRE 22 22 11
05:56:59 PM,

10/11/2024

363 md Alamin ( 015******28 ) 3Wp8tiR 12 3 10.5
04:09:52 PM,

10/11/2024

364 Sharmin ( 017******55 ) 3eLxljV 14 7 10.5
04:10:42 PM,

10/11/2024

365
Mst rabeya khatun (

01******58 )
KeTHnmb 14 7 10.5

04:20:55 PM,

10/11/2024

366 Jasmin ( 016******23 ) Og4jD8C 18 15 10.5
04:33:25 PM,

10/11/2024

367 Lutfor Rahman ( 01******01 ) lIoxqZi 12 3 10.5
04:33:30 PM,

10/11/2024

368 মিতু  ( 016******91 ) 7sxtXDN 18 15 10.5
02:13:10 PM,

11/11/2024

369 Panna Akter ( 017******87 ) JEM0es0 21 22 10
04:10:44 PM,

10/11/2024

370
Marzina mona ( 017******76

)
jAx1dQb 17 14 10

04:23:02 PM,

10/11/2024
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371
Mukhles Uddin ( 016******97

)
pmJY3vC 23 26 10

04:49:46 PM,

10/11/2024

372 Hemu ( 018******43 ) 9BsQEYs 21 22 10
04:58:46 PM,

10/11/2024

373 Hosne Ara ( 017******01 ) Wf3W0wS 20 20 10
04:58:56 PM,

10/11/2024

374 mim ( 013******08 ) bLZkpc- 18 16 10
07:47:38 PM,

10/11/2024

375 megla ( 019******08 ) iBouR83 16 12 10
09:39:48 PM,

10/11/2024

376
আলেকনূর খাতু ন ( 017******56

)
j3GXOtD 12 4 10

10:28:16 AM,

11/11/2024

377
Sarmin akther ( 019******16

)
R87ogio 23 27 9.5

04:22:40 PM,

10/11/2024

378 মাইসা ( উউউ******উউ ) OttduyA 25 31 9.5
03:12:44 PM,

11/11/2024

379
Mazeda Khatun (

019******06 )
st79G6s 14 9 9.5

03:57:25 PM,

11/11/2024

380 Akhirul Islam ( 019******78 ) fkQX_iV 26 34 9
04:22:02 PM,

10/11/2024

381 Shikha ( 013******21 ) 8VdfV8T 26 34 9
04:40:19 PM,

10/11/2024

382 Sazib ( 013******99 ) Bkaf7Fk 26 34 9
04:44:47 PM,

10/11/2024

383
Md Abu Sayed ( 019******46

)
s2w_kTu 26 34 9

05:41:42 PM,

10/11/2024

384 Farjana ( 018******57 ) J5pZQG0 21 24 9
02:39:10 PM,

11/11/2024

385 হাফিজুর ( 017******02 ) yQu_N9- 12 7 8.5
04:14:51 PM,

10/11/2024

386 Farjana ( 019******02 ) EwsNbKS 16 16 8
04:39:21 PM,

10/11/2024

387 Dilafroj ( 017******66 ) jSxpSUe 22 28 8
04:56:19 PM,

10/11/2024

388 Oyshorjo Akhi ( 019******29 ) xQDbDCG 19 22 8
05:15:59 PM,

10/11/2024

389 Nusrat jahan ( 019******75 ) 6ZnVwFJ 14 12 8
05:16:06 PM,

10/11/2024

390 Jobair ( 015******04 ) Yi55EXt 18 20 8
05:16:12 PM,

10/11/2024

391
Mansura Chowdhury (

013******18 )
dlqkVmR 18 20 8

01:53:57 AM,

11/11/2024

392 ASHIK ( 015******94 ) tmc0p8J 16 16 8
06:11:47 AM,

11/11/2024
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393 সুজন ( 017******27 ) zDS5wJE 25 35 7.5
04:18:13 PM,

10/11/2024

394
Sandipan Mistry (

018******87 )
sfVWjdw 16 17 7.5

04:43:34 PM,

10/11/2024

395 Amatullah ( 017******43 ) BFMCgUn 25 35 7.5
05:00:29 PM,

10/11/2024

396
md Atiqur Rahman (

015******34 )
a0V-z-R 24 33 7.5

05:15:11 PM,

10/11/2024

397 Shah Alam ( 018******49 ) 395426 23 31 7.5
05:43:32 PM,

10/11/2024

398 Shohag ( 017******18 ) 2jmZDge 16 17 7.5
06:45:04 PM,

10/11/2024

399 Muhammad ( 019******37 ) xWqiDhv 16 17 7.5
01:41:33 AM,

11/11/2024

400 Arshi ( 017******76 ) oJrkcR4 13 11 7.5
03:01:11 AM,

12/11/2024

401 Mukty Khatun ( ০১৭******৫১ ) ohLUd4K 10 5 7.5
11:48:52 AM,

14/11/2024

402 শিপা ( 019******40 ) 3wYyr0H 14 14 7
04:09:57 PM,

10/11/2024

403 santo ( 019******28 ) jNhse3e 17 20 7
04:26:24 PM,

10/11/2024

404 Asha ( 019******13 ) qiEvMeY 19 24 7
04:44:41 PM,

10/11/2024

405 Afroja ( ০১৭******২৪ ) XEyP6iL 19 24 7
01:42:59 AM,

11/11/2024

406 Khadiza ( 018******25 ) 4GreH9y 23 32 7
03:53:19 AM,

11/11/2024

407 Mdhasan ( 019******40 ) 8BLnoDe 20 26 7
12:59:43 PM,

11/11/2024

408 Tuhin ( 019******49 ) RicBgsU 12 11 6.5
04:10:47 PM,

10/11/2024

409
Sharmin Akter ( 017******06

)
X0gV2R7 19 25 6.5

04:21:25 PM,

10/11/2024

410 নাইম ( 017******93 ) hVjBbl2 24 35 6.5
04:50:55 PM,

10/11/2024

411 RUMANA ( 017******14 ) 1i8Bv7D 21 29 6.5
05:04:21 PM,

10/11/2024

412
Masum Sarwar ( 019******42

)
1M11d2G 19 25 6.5

05:19:52 PM,

10/11/2024

413 শফিকু ল ( 017******50 ) 7IAaJy- 15 17 6.5
05:34:33 PM,

10/11/2024

414 ashik ( 019******02 ) AiDKNQI 12 11 6.5
03:23:18 AM,

11/11/2024
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415
suraiya nasrin ( +10******49

)
0tx5haZ 13 14 6

04:14:53 PM,

10/11/2024

416 Oishi ( 017******61 ) Qk4zIet 11 10 6
05:17:09 PM,

10/11/2024

417
Md Belal Uddin ( 018******41

)
2Yg4joy 18 24 6

06:31:09 PM,

10/11/2024

418 Bela ( 017******17 ) hFJX7rK 24 36 6
09:47:54 AM,

11/11/2024

419 huu ( 086******86 ) 0VamGK4 8 5 5.5
04:19:24 PM,

10/11/2024

420
মোছাঃ শামীমা আক্তার (

০১৭******৩১ )
sMDKgQh 9 7 5.5

04:19:49 PM,

10/11/2024

421 Mumu ( 013******83 ) _lJOcSa 14 17 5.5
06:26:31 PM,

10/11/2024

422 সোহানুর রহমান ( 017******82 ) i069LZy 18 25 5.5
09:42:12 AM,

11/11/2024

423 Salma khatun ( 019******37 ) hhCYtu2 16 21 5.5
01:58:25 PM,

11/11/2024

424 Sarwar ( 016******93 ) MpuS5Cp 15 20 5
04:07:36 PM,

10/11/2024

425 Rima ( 017******36 ) VQr6Oku 11 12 5
04:21:11 PM,

10/11/2024

426 karima ( ০১৭******১৮ ) Ax6HPSe 13 16 5
04:34:06 PM,

10/11/2024

427 MEHEDI ( 017******72 ) S5wyvso 7 4 5
05:00:26 PM,

10/11/2024

428 Bd ( 017******69 ) FWr5Gyw 17 24 5
05:08:33 PM,

10/11/2024

429 Shahed ( 013******61 ) EmTObtW 14 18 5
05:09:21 PM,

10/11/2024

430 Sonia Khatun ( 019******61 ) mUFxbPC 16 22 5
01:59:11 AM,

11/11/2024

431 Akhi Anna ( 017******64 ) JTlHyHZ 12 14 5
06:58:56 AM,

11/11/2024

432
Umme Habiba ( 013******23

)
zuBPY7v 23 37 4.5

04:22:34 PM,

10/11/2024

433 Amina ( 013******22 ) K1pXbXG 9 9 4.5
04:29:40 PM,

10/11/2024

434
Md Millat Hossain (

017******92 )
tE8RHmX 22 35 4.5

04:38:45 PM,

10/11/2024

435 Selina ( 017******58 ) KljaN80 12 15 4.5
04:39:40 PM,

10/11/2024

436 Bristy ( 017******05 ) lvbTHz- 8 7 4.5
04:57:05 PM,

10/11/2024
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437
Fahmida Aktar Jhara (

016******93 )
fC1CNwK 13 17 4.5

04:58:48 PM,

10/11/2024

438 Jhinuk meher ( 019******98 ) raBS-9y 15 21 4.5
05:26:07 PM,

10/11/2024

439 Adnan ( 017******27 ) 8_GCgjj 7 5 4.5
06:16:13 PM,

10/11/2024

440 Ghhjn ( 009******11 ) i4VJsBa 18 28 4
04:30:03 PM,

10/11/2024

441 Mukty khatun ( 017******86 ) BNpLzQK 18 28 4
04:49:57 PM,

10/11/2024

442 Rr ( 017******01 ) uF5JSFI 11 14 4
05:15:10 PM,

10/11/2024

443অন্তিমা ( ০১৩******৪৬ ) KYaYSMU 19 30 4
05:27:29 PM,

10/11/2024

444 Atik Ahmad ( 017******62 ) 1BqXlzF 16 24 4
07:58:16 PM,

10/11/2024

445 Sunom ( 014******54 ) eQyIhSr 8 8 4
08:17:24 AM,

11/11/2024

446 Jannat ( 017******52 ) 4-LiKkX 17 27 3.5
04:10:50 PM,

10/11/2024

447
MD.Tapu Raihan (

017******54 )
I85HmLe 6 5 3.5

04:15:15 PM,

10/11/2024

448 Shirin ( 018******86 ) vGxHr87 22 37 3.5
04:17:22 PM,

10/11/2024

449
Most.Zafrin akter (

019******22 )
aaY4pxK 12 17 3.5

04:17:25 PM,

10/11/2024

450
Tahmina Tanha ( 017******52

)
3S20Gv6 22 37 3.5

09:16:42 AM,

11/11/2024

451 Md Suhan ( 016******72 ) 4FK1vpL 16 25 3.5
09:19:25 AM,

11/11/2024

452 NA Nila ( 017******15 ) TWbCo-F 21 35 3.5
04:14:45 PM,

11/11/2024

453 saeid ( 018******06 ) qq7DLui 13 20 3
04:18:06 PM,

10/11/2024

454 Hasibul hasan ( 017******82 ) KvcPwbs 16 26 3
04:21:01 PM,

10/11/2024

455 tanjo ( 018******90 ) G4Rfh41 13 20 3
04:57:52 PM,

10/11/2024

456 Maruf ( 017******26 ) BixLTE2 22 38 3
05:08:26 PM,

10/11/2024

457 Sanjida ( 018******57 ) y5ucsSm 14 22 3
05:14:57 PM,

10/11/2024

458 Md belal ( 017******61 ) 7coglaj 19 32 3
10:35:51 PM,

10/11/2024

MakeMCQ.com



# Name (Phone) Roll Correct Wrong Result Time

459 জেরিন সুলতানা ( 01******63 ) tkA7iRv 22 38 3
04:22:03 AM,

11/11/2024

460 Hamid ( 017******47 ) f_HEv38 6 7 2.5
12:44:04 AM,

11/11/2024

461 ShakilaJahan ( 013******12 ) CpAPLbv 21 38 2
03:44:05 AM,

11/11/2024

462 Alo Marandi ( 017******53 ) rG04GYQ 21 38 2
08:34:26 AM,

11/11/2024

463 Jeba ( 017******56 ) ZAxo64_ 19 34 2
11:20:44 AM,

11/11/2024

464 মোঃ হৃদয় ( 016******29 ) qlD-PoE 15 26 2
06:20:32 PM,

13/11/2024

465
Talha ahammed (Ovi) (

019******58 )
KXW0RFN 18 33 1.5

04:07:11 PM,

10/11/2024

466 Yedmin ( 013******14 ) 5k3ccVM 19 35 1.5
04:32:42 PM,

10/11/2024

467 Himu ( 016******01 ) AQBIrYI 21 39 1.5
04:36:46 PM,

10/11/2024

468 Raj ( 018******02 ) 6M6_bmu 3 3 1.5
04:45:38 PM,

10/11/2024

469 Khushi ( 016******44 ) NhUEqH1 10 17 1.5
03:34:33 AM,

11/11/2024

470
Prity chowdhury (

017******89 )
7ZlfF3l 21 39 1.5

04:27:40 AM,

11/11/2024

471 Mukul ( 019******77 ) 9fMl4Cc 4 6 1
04:09:14 PM,

10/11/2024

472 Gg ( Gg******Gg ) dzjC5H- 1 0 1
04:10:00 PM,

10/11/2024

473 emu ( 017******84 ) QWZesjK 11 20 1
02:02:54 PM,

11/11/2024

474 Shafiq ( 019******86 ) Z-Vcasj 13 25 0.5
05:11:44 PM,

10/11/2024

475 Riton Saha ( 017******84 ) jiEWsvz 14 27 0.5
01:54:34 AM,

11/11/2024

476 Khadija Akter ( 017******11 ) s1Bjx7L 0 0 0
04:20:31 PM,

10/11/2024

477 ABU KOWSAR ( 017******63 ) 6z07wwi 20 40 0
04:25:50 PM,

10/11/2024

478
Rubel Chakma ( 017******06

)
cfYdFxj 0 0 0

09:18:37 PM,

10/11/2024

479 Faiza ( 017******42 ) 8xLu2U4 0 0 0
04:31:58 AM,

11/11/2024

480
Md. Shahin Mia ( 016******31

)
BveGsmc 10 21 -0.5

04:33:18 PM,

10/11/2024

MakeMCQ.com
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481 You ( +88******98 ) hVlDRFy 0 1 -0.5
05:15:28 PM,

10/11/2024

482 Mumu ( ০১৭******০২ ) dlWF2gl 0 1 -0.5
06:09:36 PM,

10/11/2024

483 শামীম ( 013******16 ) wMVjaV1 0 1 -0.5
01:02:41 PM,

11/11/2024

484 Shamim ( 015******69 ) 6wRZB3G 19 40 -1
04:57:58 PM,

10/11/2024

485 Sejuti Yasmin ( 017******25 ) 9qxLDmv 19 41 -1.5
11:03:31 AM,

12/11/2024

486 Harun ( 018******49 ) PWorfKo 1 6 -2
04:24:14 PM,

10/11/2024

487 M.A.H ( 017******01 ) s4Hw8hM 5 15 -2.5
05:40:59 AM,

11/11/2024

488 Mim ( 019******24 ) lg510qB 18 42 -3
04:14:56 PM,

10/11/2024

489 Mohin khan ( 016******95 ) f_jhzI9 18 42 -3
04:44:36 PM,

10/11/2024

490 Riyad ( 018******22 ) N1LtLt1 18 42 -3
05:15:58 PM,

10/11/2024

491
Khorshida Parvin (

+88******86 )
KX82Xpl 14 34 -3

06:02:25 PM,

11/11/2024

492 Sumiya ( 013******52 ) 8-azYHi 5 22 -6
01:50:16 AM,

11/11/2024

493 Nusrat Jahan ( 013******80 ) 8OI9K03 15 45 -7.5
05:24:30 PM,

10/11/2024

494
Tawhida Sultana (

018******80 )
EuhkMIA 14 46 -9

07:59:44 AM,

11/11/2024

495 Nusrat ( 013******99 ) karUlEm 11 49 -13.5
04:25:37 PM,

10/11/2024

MakeMCQ.com


